

SB188\_L.012

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

SB25-188 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 2, line 2, strike "\$75,025,541" and
- 2 substitute "\$74,577,313".
- 3 Page 2, line 3, strike "\$73,277,314" and substitute "\$72,829,086".
- 4 Page 2, line 6, strike "\$24,939,797" and substitute "\$24,804,210".
- 5 Page 2, line 7, strike "\$24,934,797" and substitute "\$24,799,210".
- 6 Page 2, line 13, strike "\$14,078,903" and substitute "\$13,961,277".
- 7 Page 2, line 15, strike "\$12,476,676" and substitute "\$12,359,050".
- 8 Page 2, line 20, strike "\$3,043,526" and substitute "\$3,013,629".
- 9 Page 2, line 25, strike "\$17,449,053" and substitute "\$17,384,445".
- 10 Page 2, line 26, strike "\$17,308,053" and substitute "\$17,243,445".
- 11 Page 3, line 3, strike "108.9" and substitute "109.9".
- 12 Page 3, line 4, strike "\$10,907,250" and substitute "\$10,798,740".
- 13 Page 3, line 9, strike "\$4,607,012" and substitute "\$4,615,012"
- 14 Page 4, strike lines 12 through 18.
- 15 Renumber succeeding section accordingly.

\*\* \*\*\* \*\* \*\*\* \*\*